Highline High School Registration 2022 — 2023 10

Student:

Last First Student #

As you think about the classes you would like to take next year, be sure to keep graduation requirements in mind. On the left is the list of graduation require-
ments. Please fill in your course requests for next year in the boxes on the right.

SUBJECT REQUIRED STILL NEED As you select your classes please note that classes are either 1 semester (.5) or
English/Language Arts 4 yearlong (1.0). Yearlong classes will fill two boxes.
CGI/MWH/Geography 1
Civics 5 Language Arts: Science:
[ Lit/Comp 2 (EN3620) 1 Chemistry (SC5800)
US History 1
Other Social Studies 5 Social Studies: Math:
VIS 3 L] Modern World (SS3300) - semester [ Algebra1(MT3500) [ Pre-Calculus
at [ DL Modern World (SS3330) / DL Music O Geometry (MT3600) (MT5600)
Physical Ed 1.5 LI AP World History ($58150) O Algebra 2 (MT5500)
Health .5
| will take the following World Language class:
Science 3
Occupational Ed 1
- Additional Semester (1% Choice): Additional Semester (2™ Choice):
Fine Art 2
World Language 2
- Additional Semester (3" Choice): Additional Semester (4™ Choice):
Electives 4
Additional Semester (5™ Choice): Additional Semester (6™ Choice):
Use this link to access

additional registration
information




COURSE OPTIONS (10" grade)

English
EN3620 Lit/Comp 2

Math

MT3500 Algebral
MT3600 Geometry
MT5500 Algebra 2
MT5600 Pre-Calculus

Science
SC5800 Chemistry

Social Studies

SS3300 Modern World
SS3330 DL Modern World
SS8150 AP World History

World Language
WL3050 Chinese 1
WL4050 Chinese 2
WL5050 Chinese 3
WL3010 Spanish 1
WL4010 Spanish 2
WL5010 Spanish 3
WL8010 AP Spanish

Physical Ed & Health
PE3500 Health

PE5300 Fitness Foundations
PE5600  Physical Ed

PE5700  Weight Training
PE5800 Yoga

yearlong

yearlong
yearlong
yearlong
yearlong

yearlong

semester
semester
yearlong

yearlong
yearlong
yearlong
yearlong
yearlong
yearlong
yearlong

semester
semester
semester
semester
semester

Fine Art
FA4543
FA5400
CT3450
FA3403
FA3803
FA5503
FA5523
FA5120
FA3100
FA5230
FA5220
FA4313
FA3443
FA3203

Graphic Arts semester
Guitar 1 semester
Wood Tech 3 semester
Photography 1 yearlong
Commercial Art yearlong
Ceramics 1 yearlong
Ceramics 2 yearlong
Choir yearlong
Drama yearlong
Orchestra yearlong
Symphonic Band yearlong
Video Production yearlong
Visual Arts yearlong
Vis Arts 2 (Drawing/Painting) yearlong

Occupational Ed

CT5727
FA4543
CT3000
CT4760
CT4760
CT3450
CT7400
FA5503
FA5523
FA3803
CT3010
CT3810
FA3403
FA4313
FA3443
FA3203

Computer Sci Discover semester

Graphic Arts & semester
Core Plus Intro semester
Wood Tech 1 semester
Wood Tech 2 semester
Wood Tech 3 semester
AP Computer Science  yearlong
Ceramics 1 yearlong
Ceramics 2 yearlong
Commercial Art yearlong
101 Construction yearlong
Microsoft IT Academy  yearlong
Photography 1 yearlong
Video Production yearlong
Visual Arts yearlong

Vis Arts 2 (Drawing/Painting) yearlong

Additional Options

SC5600  Anatomy/Physiology 1 semester
SC5700  Astronomy 1 semester
SD5600  Yearbook yearlong

Use this link to access course descriptions




