Student:_			
_	Last	First	Student #

As you think about the classes you would like to take next year, be sure to keep graduation requirements in mind. On the left is the list of graduation requirements. Please fill in your course requests for next year in the boxes on the right.

SUBJECT	REQUIRED	STILL NEED
English/Language Arts	4	
CGI/MWH/Geography	1	
Civics	.5	
US History	1	
Other Social Studies	.5	
Math	3	
Physical Ed	1.5	
Health	.5	
Science	3	
Occupational Ed	1	
Fine Art	2	
World Language	2	
Electives	4	

Use this link to access additional registration information



As you select your classes please note that classes are either 1 semester (.5) or yearlong (1.0). Yearlong classes will fill two boxes.

Language Arts: ☐ Lit/Comp 2 (EN3620)	Science: ☐ Chemistry (SC5800)	
Social Studies: Modern World (SS3300) - semester DL Modern World (SS3330) / DL Music AP World History (SS8150)	Math: ☐ Algebra 1 (MT3500) ☐ Pre-Calculus ☐ Geometry (MT3600) (MT5600) ☐ Algebra 2 (MT5500)	
I will take the following World Language class:		
Additional Semester (1 st Choice):	Additional Semester (2 nd Choice):	
Additional Semester (3 rd Choice):	Additional Semester (4 th Choice):	
Additional Semester (5 th Choice):	Additional Semester (6 th Choice):	

COURSE OPTIONS (10th grade)

English			Fine Art		
EN3620	Lit/Comp 2	yearlong	FA4543	Graphic Arts	semester
			FA5400	Guitar 1	semester
<u>Math</u>			CT3450	Wood Tech 3	semester
MT3500	Algebra 1	yearlong	FA3403	Photography 1	yearlong
MT3600	Geometry	yearlong	FA3803	Commercial Art	yearlong
MT5500	Algebra 2	yearlong	FA5503	Ceramics 1	yearlong
MT5600	Pre-Calculus	yearlong	FA5523	Ceramics 2	yearlong
			FA5120	Choir	yearlong
Science			FA3100	Drama	yearlong
SC5800	Chemistry	yearlong	FA5230	Orchestra	yearlong
303000	Chemistry	yearlong	FA5220	Symphonic Band	yearlong
Social Studies			FA4313	Video Production	yearlong
SS3300	Modern World	semester	FA3443	Visual Arts	yearlong
SS3330	DL Modern World	semester	FA3203	Vis Arts 2 (Drawing/Paintin	g) yearlong
SS8150	AP World History	yearlong			
330130	AF WORLD HISTORY	yearlong	Occupational Ed		
World I	anguago		CT5727	Computer Sci Discover	semester
WL3050	<u>anguage</u> Chinese 1		FA4543	Graphic Arts &	semester
WL3050 WL4050	Chinese 2	yearlong	CT3000	Core Plus Intro	semester
WL5050	Chinese 2 Chinese 3	yearlong	CT4760	Wood Tech 1	semester
WL3030	Spanish 1	yearlong yearlong	CT4760	Wood Tech 2	semester
WL3010 WL4010	Spanish 2	yearlong	CT3450	Wood Tech 3	semester
WL5010	Spanish 3	yearlong	CT7400	AP Computer Science	yearlong
WL8010	AP Spanish	yearlong	FA5503	Ceramics 1	yearlong
WLOUIU	AP Spanish	yearlong	FA5523	Ceramics 2	yearlong
Dharaina	F. O		FA3803	Commercial Art	yearlong
Physical Ed & Health			CT3010	101 Construction	yearlong
PE3500	Health	semester	CT3810	Microsoft IT Academy	yearlong
PE5300	Fitness Foundations	semester	FA3403	Photography 1	yearlong
PE5600	Physical Ed	semester	FA4313	Video Production	yearlong
PE5700	Weight Training	semester	FA3443	Visual Arts	yearlong
PE5800	Yoga	semester	FA3203	Vis Arts 2 (Drawing/Paintin	g) yearlong

Additional Options

SC5600	Anatomy/Physiology	1 semester
SC5700	Astronomy	1 semester
SD5600	Yearbook	yearlong

Use this link to access course descriptions

